MAXPAR
®
 X8 Antibody Labeling Kits
The following series of MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kits is available. Each kit contains polymer, tag isotope,
buffers, washes and instructions. The 1X kit is sufficient to conjugate up to 100 µg of customer-supplied antibody; the
10X kit is sufficient to conjugate up to 1000 µg of customer-supplied antibody. Each kit includes the enriched stable
isotope tag indicated, and the tag isotopes are interchangeable. These kits are designed for labeling reduced disulfides
in the Fc fragment of the antibody, through a bismaleimide linker. Please contact the company for other needs.
Product Description 1X Catalog # 10X Catalog #
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 139La (*) 201139A 201139B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 141Pr 201141A 201141B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 142Nd 201142A 201142B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 143Nd 201143A 201143B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 144Nd 201144A 201144B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 145Nd 201145A 201145B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 146Nd 201146A 201146B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 147Sm 201147A 201147B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 148Nd 201148A 201148B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 149Sm 201149A 201149B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 150Nd 201150A 201150B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 151Eu 201151A 201151B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 152Sm 201152A 201152B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 153Eu 201153A 201153B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 154Sm 201154A 201154B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 156Gd 201156A 201156B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 158Gd 201158A 201158B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 159Tb 201159A 201159B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 160Gd 201160A 201160B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 162Dy 201162A 201162B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 164Dy 201164A 201164B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 165Ho 201165A 201165B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 166Er 201166A 201166B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 167Er 201167A 201167B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 168Er 201168A 201168B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 169Tm 201169A 201169B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 170Er 201170A 201170B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 171Yb 201171A 201171B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 172Yb 201172A 201172B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 174Yb 201174A 201174B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 175Lu (*) 201175A 201175B
MAXPAR® X8 Antibody Labeling Kit, 176Yb 201176A 201176B
(*) note: In, La and Lu are natural-abundance labels.
In is 95.7% 115In and 4.3%113In.
La is 99.9% 139La and 0.09% 138La.
Lu is 97.4% 175Lu and 2.59% 176Lu.